
93 年 03 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/03/01 4,326 59,146 13.60 13.80 13.55 13.70 0.10 699 

93/03/02 11,726 165,455 13.80 14.50 13.50 14.15 0.45 1,912 

93/03/03 14,396 215,000 15.00 15.10 14.55 15.10 0.95 1,919 

93/03/04 26,388 411,357 15.90 16.00 15.20 15.20 0.10 3,495 

93/03/05 16,870 262,488 15.50 15.90 15.20 15.30 0.10 2,295 

93/03/08 17,389 275,310 15.90 16.20 15.40 15.50 0.20 2,459 

93/03/09 8,014 124,355 15.60 15.80 15.30 15.80 0.30 1,244 

93/03/10 8,342 128,953 15.80 15.90 15.10 15.10 -0.70 1,269 

93/03/11 6,325 95,359 15.30 15.30 14.80 15.00 -0.10 1,028 

93/03/12 4,513 67,729 14.70 15.20 14.70 15.10 0.10 799 

93/03/15 22,280 352,733 15.70 16.10 15.20 15.20 0.10 2,925 

93/03/16 8,112 122,914 15.30 15.50 14.90 14.90 -0.30 1,334 

93/03/17 7,184 105,334 15.00 15.20 14.05 14.15 -0.75 1,191 

93/03/18 5,215 75,286 14.25 14.60 14.25 14.45 0.30 819 

93/03/19 3,536 51,459 14.45 14.70 14.40 14.70 0.25 627 

93/03/22 860 11,788 13.70 13.70 13.70 13.70 -1.00 65 

93/03/23 5,776 73,832 12.75 13.10 12.75 12.75 -0.95 784 

93/03/24 6,641 80,394 12.75 12.90 11.90 12.00 -0.75 909 

93/03/25 3,049 36,838 12.00 12.30 11.80 11.90 -0.10 561 

93/03/26 3,138 37,347 12.10 12.10 11.60 11.60 -0.30 648 

93/03/29 1,822 22,468 12.30 12.40 12.00 12.40 0.80 368 

93/03/30 4,018 51,811 12.60 13.15 12.45 13.00 0.60 792 

93/03/31 4,478 58,648 13.00 13.30 12.90 13.15 0.15 682 

 


